
Newspaper name URL Political bias Factual reporting Facebook page Likes Type Domain '
Occupy Democrats http://occupydemocrats.com/ EXTREME_LEFT LOW https://www.facebook.com/OccupyDemocrats/  6.3M+ NEWSPAPER 'occupydemocrats.com/': Bias.EXTREME_LEFT,
Opposition Report http://oppositionreport.com/ EXTREME_LEFT LOW https://www.facebook.com/OppositionReport/ 1.4M NEWSPAPER 'oppositionreport.com/': Bias.EXTREME_LEFT,
100 percent fedup http://100percentfedup.com/ EXTREME_RIGHTLOW https://www.facebook.com/100PercentFEDUp 1.5M NEWSPAPER '100percentfedup.com/': Bias.EXTREME_RIGHT,
Conservative Tribune http://conservativetribune.com/ EXTREME_RIGHTLOW https://www.facebook.com/theconservativetribune/ 3.8M NEWSPAPER 'conservativetribune.com/': Bias.EXTREME_RIGHT,

The Federalist Papers Projecthttp://thefederalistpapers.org/ EXTREME_RIGHTLOW https://www.facebook.com/TheFederalistPapers 2.3M NEWSPAPER 'thefederalistpapers.org/': Bias.EXTREME_RIGHT,
TruthFeed http://truthfeed.com/ EXTREME_RIGHTLOW https://www.facebook.com/truthfeed 585K NEWSPAPER 'truthfeed.com/': Bias.EXTREME_RIGHT,
Freedom Daily http://freedomdaily.com/ EXTREME_RIGHTLOW https://www.facebook.com/FreedomDailyNews/ 2M NEWSPAPER 'freedomdaily.com/': Bias.EXTREME_RIGHT,
Right Wing News http://rightwingnews.com/ EXTREME_RIGHTLOW https://www.facebook.com/OfficialRightWingNews 3.6M NEWSPAPER 'rightwingnews.com/': Bias.EXTREME_RIGHT,
The Gateway Pundit http://www.thegatewaypundit.com/ EXTREME_RIGHTLOW https://www.facebook.com/gatewaypundit/ 622K NEWSPAPER 'www.thegatewaypundit.com/': Bias.EXTREME_RIGHT,
Conservative 101 http://conservative101.com/ EXTREME_RIGHTLOW https://www.facebook.com/conservative101 2.1M NEWSPAPER 'conservative101.com/': Bias.EXTREME_RIGHT,
US Herald http://usherald.com/ EXTREME_RIGHTLOW https://www.facebook.com/unitedstatesherald/ 2.4M NEWSPAPER 'usherald.com/': Bias.EXTREME_RIGHT,
C-Span http://www.c-span.org/ LEAST_BIASED VERY HIGH NEWSPAPER 'www.c-span.org/': Bias.LEAST_BIASED,
The Economist http://www.economist.com/ LEAST_BIASED HIGH NEWSPAPER 'www.economist.com/': Bias.LEAST_BIASED,
Reuters http://www.reuters.com/ LEAST_BIASED VERY HIGH NEWSPAPER 'www.reuters.com/': Bias.LEAST_BIASED,
Financial Times https://www.ft.com/ LEAST_BIASED HIGH NEWSPAPER 'www.ft.com/': Bias.LEAST_BIASED,
Associated Press https://apnews.com/ LEAST_BIASED VERY HIGH NEWSPAPER 'apnews.com/': Bias.LEAST_BIASED,
AFP (Agence France Presse) https://www.afp.com/en/home LEAST_BIASED HIGH NEWSPAPER 'www.afp.com/en/home': Bias.LEAST_BIASED,
USA Today http://www.usatoday.com/ LEAST_BIASED HIGH NEWSPAPER 'www.usatoday.com/': Bias.LEAST_BIASED,
Daily Kos https://dailykos.com/ EXTREME_LEFT MIXED https://www.facebook.com/dailykos/ 1.3M+ NEWSPAPER 'dailykos.com/': Bias.EXTREME_LEFT,

Talking Points Memo http://talkingpointsmemo.com LEFT HIGH https://www.facebook.com/talkingpointsmemo 415K+ NEWSPAPER 'talkingpointsmemo.com': Bias.LEFT,
PoliticusUSA http://politicususa.com/ LEFT HIGH https://www.facebook.com/PoliticusUSA/ 649K+ NEWSPAPER 'politicususa.com/': Bias.LEFT,
The Nation https://www.thenation.com/ LEFT HIGH https://www.facebook.com/TheNationMagazine 611K+ NEWSPAPER 'www.thenation.com/': Bias.LEFT,

Mother Jones https://motherjones.com/ LEFT HIGH https://www.facebook.com/motherjones/ 1.5M+ NEWSPAPER 'motherjones.com/ ': Bias.LEFT,
Raw Story http://rawstory.com/ LEFT MIXED https://www.facebook.com/TheRawStory 1M+ NEWSPAPER 'rawstory.com/': Bias.LEFT,
The New Civil Rights Movementhttp://www.thenewcivilrightsmovement.com/ LEFT MIXED https://www.facebook.com/The-New-Civil-Rights-Movement-358168880614/ 391K NEWSPAPER 'www.thenewcivilrightsmovement.com/': Bias.LEFT,
Media Matters https://www.mediamatters.org/ LEFT HIGH https://www.facebook.com/Mediamatters 760K NEWSPAPER 'www.mediamatters.org/': Bias.LEFT,
Slate http://www.slate.com/ LEFT HIGH https://www.facebook.com/Slate/ 1.4M NEWSPAPER 'www.slate.com/': Bias.LEFT,
Think Progress https://thinkprogress.org/ LEFT MIXED https://www.facebook.com/thinkprogress 1.7M NEWSPAPER 'thinkprogress.org/': Bias.LEFT,
Democraty Now https://www.democracynow.org/ LEFT HIGH https://www.facebook.com/democracynow 1.1M NEWSPAPER 'www.democracynow.org/': Bias.LEFT,
Propublica https://www.propublica.org/ LEFT_CENTER HIGH https://www.facebook.com/propublica/ 325K+ NEWSPAPER 'www.propublica.org/': Bias.LEFT_CENTER,
Washington Post https://www.washingtonpost.com/blogs/plum-line/LEFT_CENTER HIGH BLOG 'www.washingtonpost.com/blogs/plum-line/': Bias.LEFT_CENTER,
CNN http://www.cnn.com/ LEFT_CENTER HIGH NEWSPAPER 'www.cnn.com/': Bias.LEFT_CENTER,
BBC NEWS http://www.bbc.com/news LEFT_CENTER VERY HIGH NEWSPAPER 'www.bbc.com/news': Bias.LEFT_CENTER,
Bloomberg https://www.bloomberg.com/ LEFT_CENTER HIGH NEWSPAPER 'www.bloomberg.com/': Bias.LEFT_CENTER,
New York Times https://www.nytimes.com/ LEFT_CENTER HIGH NEWSPAPER 'www.nytimes.com/': Bias.LEFT_CENTER,
ABC News http://abcnews.go.com/ LEFT_CENTER HIGH NEWSPAPER 'abcnews.go.com/': Bias.LEFT_CENTER,
Los Angeles Times http://www.latimes.com/ LEFT_CENTER HIGH NEWSPAPER 'www.latimes.com/': Bias.LEFT_CENTER,
Washington Post https://www.washingtonpost.com/ LEFT_CENTER  HIGH NEWSPAPER 'www.washingtonpost.com/': Bias.LEFT_CENTER,
New York Daily News http://www.nydailynews.com/ LEFT_CENTER  MIXED NEWSPAPER 'www.nydailynews.com/': Bias.LEFT_CENTER,
San Francisco Chronicle http://www.sfchronicle.com/ LEFT_CENTER HIGH NEWSPAPER 'www.sfchronicle.com/': Bias.LEFT_CENTER,
Chicago Tribune http://www.chicagotribune.com/ LEFT_CENTER HIGH NEWSPAPER 'www.chicagotribune.com/': Bias.LEFT_CENTER,
Star-Ledger http://www.nj.com/starledger/ LEFT_CENTER HIGH NEWSPAPER 'www.nj.com/starledger/': Bias.LEFT_CENTER,
Chicago Sun Times http://chicago.suntimes.com/ LEFT_CENTER HIGH NEWSPAPER 'chicago.suntimes.com/': Bias.LEFT_CENTER,
Houston Chronicle http://www.chron.com/ LEFT_CENTER HIGH NEWSPAPER 'www.chron.com/': Bias.LEFT_CENTER,
Seattle Times http://www.seattletimes.com/ LEFT_CENTER HIGH NEWSPAPER 'www.seattletimes.com/': Bias.LEFT_CENTER,
Townhall https://townhall.com/ RIGHT HIGH https://www.facebook.com/townhallcom 1.3M NEWSPAPER 'townhall.com/': Bias.RIGHT,
Daily Caller http://dailycaller.com/ RIGHT MIXED https://www.facebook.com/DailyCaller 4.5M NEWSPAPER 'dailycaller.com/': Bias.RIGHT,
Breitbart http://www.breitbart.com/ RIGHT MIXED https://www.facebook.com/Breitbart 3.4M NEWSPAPER 'www.breitbart.com/': Bias.RIGHT,
Daily Wire http://www.dailywire.com/ RIGHT MIXED https://www.facebook.com/DailyWire 1.5M NEWSPAPER 'www.dailywire.com/': Bias.RIGHT,
Christian Broadcast News http://www1.cbn.com/ RIGHT MIXED https://www.facebook.com/cbnonline/ 854K RELIGIOUS WEBSITE'www1.cbn.com/': Bias.RIGHT,
Independent Journal Review https://ijr.com/ RIGHT HIGH https://www.facebook.com/injoreview 445K NEWSPAPER 'ijr.com/': Bias.RIGHT,
Allen B. West http://www.allenbwest.com/ RIGHT MIXED https://www.facebook.com/AllenBWest 2.7M BLOG 'www.allenbwest.com/': Bias.RIGHT,
The Blaze http://www.theblaze.com/ RIGHT MIXED https://www.facebook.com/theblaze 1.9M NEWSPAPER 'www.theblaze.com/': Bias.RIGHT,
Louder With Crowder https://www.louderwithcrowder.com/ RIGHT MIXED https://www.facebook.com/stevencrowderofficial 2.2M BLOG 'www.louderwithcrowder.com/': Bias.RIGHT,

http://www.mrctv.org/ RIGHT https://www.facebook.com/mrctv 3.2M NEWSPAPER 'www.mrctv.org/': Bias.RIGHT,
Western Journalism http://www.westernjournalism.com/ RIGHT MIXED https://www.facebook.com/WesternJournalism/ 5M NEWSPAPER 'www.westernjournalism.com/': Bias.RIGHT,
Judicial Watch http://www.judicialwatch.org/ RIGHT MIXED https://www.facebook.com/JudicialWatch/ 4M NEWSPAPER 'www.judicialwatch.org/': Bias.RIGHT,
Bizpac Review http://www.bizpacreview.com/ RIGHT MIXED https://www.facebook.com/ConservativeNewsToday 2.9M NEWSPAPER 'www.bizpacreview.com/': Bias.RIGHT,
Red State http://www.redstate.com/ RIGHT MIXED https://www.facebook.com/RedStateBlog 533K BLOG 'www.redstate.com/': Bias.RIGHT,
Young Conservatives http://www.youngcons.com/ RIGHT MIXED https://www.facebook.com/TheYoungCons/ 970K NEWSPAPER 'www.youngcons.com/': Bias.RIGHT,
Forbes http://www.forbes.com/ RIGHT_CENTER HIGH NEWSPAPER 'www.forbes.com/': Bias.RIGHT_CENTER,
Wall Street Journal http://www.wsj.com/ RIGHT_CENTER HIGH NEWSPAPER 'www.wsj.com/': Bias.RIGHT_CENTER,
New York Post http://nypost.com/ RIGHT_CENTER MIXED NEWSPAPER 'nypost.com/': Bias.RIGHT_CENTER,
Dallas Morning News http://www.dallasnews.com/ RIGHT_CENTER HIGH NEWSPAPER 'www.dallasnews.com/': Bias.RIGHT_CENTER,
The Arizona Republic http://www.azcentral.com/ RIGHT_CENTER HIGH NEWSPAPER 'www.azcentral.com/': Bias.RIGHT_CENTER,
Washington Examiner http://www.washingtonexaminer.com/ RIGHT_CENTER HIGH https://www.facebook.com/WashingtonExaminer/ 707K NEWSPAPER 'www.washingtonexaminer.com/': Bias.RIGHT_CENTER,

EXTREME_LEFT 3 13 1
LEFT 10 2
LEFT_CENTER 16 29 2
LEAST_BIASED 7 2
RIGHT_CENTER 6 2
RIGHT 15 2
EXTREME_RIGHT 5 20 1
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